

Symphony orchestras and ensembles

buma · stemra

where the music is

The Tariff

Music is an essential part of any event, concert, or theatre play. Music sets the tone. It attracts visitors, increases sales and creates the perfect atmosphere for any occasion. You pay a fee to use music so that composers and songwriters can continue to create music.

National Symphony Orchestras (calendar year 2024)

Orchestra	up to 5 min	up to 15 min	up to 25 min	up to 35 min	up to 45 min	up to 55 min	Above 55 min
Category I	134.43	434.68	796.94	1,265.11	1,585.00	2,048.81	2,599.79
Category II	110.98	362.24	664.17	1,054.44	1,320.86	1,707.37	2,166.49
Category III	84.87	266.77	483.86	848.40	1,020.47	1,322.73	1,655.81
Category IV	72.05	214.40	431.34	675.40	877.31	1,101.19	1,419.99

Composed Ensembles

under the responsibility of the Symphony Orchestra rate (calendar year 2024)

Category IV with 75% discount	18.01 53.60	107.84 168.8	4 219.32 275.29	355.00
----------------------------------	-------------	--------------	-----------------	--------

Any questions?

If you have any questions about the fees, you can find more information on bumastemra.nl. You can also call us on 023 - 799 78 01.